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Bus 63 
Canton-Potsdam-Norwood-Norfolk-Raymondville-Masse-
na-Waddington-Ogdensburg-Flackville-Heuvelton-De-
peyester-Mayhewroad-Rockislandroad-Gouverneur

Go to website

Direction
The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence — The Arc Jefferson - St. 
Lawrence

37 stops

Open route schedule

The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence

EJ Noble Medical Building-Canton

Save-A-Lot-Canton

Human Services Building-Canton

Canton-Dept. of Social Services

Village Park-Canton

Price Chopper-Gouverneur

Save-A-Lot-Gouverneur

Gouverneur Hospital-Gouverneur

Church Street Covered Stop-Gouverneur

Roadside Pick-up-CR 11 & Bilow Rd Gouverneur

Oxshire Creamery-Depeyster

Roadside Pick-up-CR 10 & Mayhew Road

Roadside Pick-up-East Rd-Heuvelton

Stewart's Store-Heuvelton

Tru-North Pizza-Flackville

Price Chopper-Ogdensburg

Lavigne's IGA-Waddington

Massena Hospital

Route schedule
The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence — The Arc Jefferson - St. 
Lawrence

Monday —

Tuesday 12:35

Wednesday —

Thursday 12:35

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min
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Massena Public Library

Price Chopper-Massena

Village Park-Raymondville

Norfolk Primary Care Center

Al Smith's Superette-Norfolk

Norwood - Municipal Building

Save-A-Lot-Potsdam

Lawrence Ave Apts

Urgent Care-Potsdam

Canton Potsdam Hospital-Potsdam

Munson St Covered Stop

Walmart-Potsdam

St. Lawrence Health System Medical Center-Canton

Save-A-Lot-Canton

Human Services Building-Canton

Canton-Dept. of Social Services

Village Park-Canton

The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence



Direction
The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence — The Arc Jefferson - St. 
Lawrence

32 stops

Open route schedule

The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence

Village Park-Canton

Canton-Dept. of Social Services

EJ Noble Medical Building-Canton

St. Lawrence Health System Medical Center-Canton

Walmart-Potsdam

Roxy Theater (Bus Shelter Side)

Urgent Care-Potsdam

Save-A-Lot-Potsdam

Norwood - Municipal Building

Al Smith's Superette-Norfolk

Norfolk Primary Care Center

Village Park-Raymondville

Price Chopper-Massena

Massena Public Library

Massena Hospital

Lavigne's IGA-Waddington

Price Chopper-Ogdensburg

Tru-North Pizza-Flackville

Stewart's Store-Heuvelton

Kokomo Corners

Roadside Pick-up-CR 10 & Mayhew Road

Oxshire Creamery-Depeyster

Roadside Pick-up-CR 11 & Bilow Rd Gouverneur

Route schedule
The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence — The Arc Jefferson - St. 
Lawrence

Monday 06:35

Tuesday 06:35

Wednesday 06:35

Thursday 06:35

Friday 06:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-63-598722007-3210989830


Save-A-Lot-Gouverneur

Gouverneur Hospital-Gouverneur

Church Street Covered Stop-Gouverneur

Price Chopper-Gouverneur

Village Park-Canton

Canton-Dept. of Social Services

Human Services Building-Canton

The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence



Direction
The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence — The Arc Jefferson - St. 
Lawrence

36 stops

Open route schedule

The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence

EJ Noble Medical Building-Canton

Save-A-Lot-Canton

Human Services Building-Canton

Canton-Dept. of Social Services

Village Park-Canton

Price Chopper-Gouverneur

Save-A-Lot-Gouverneur

Gouverneur Hospital-Gouverneur

Church Street Covered Stop-Gouverneur

Roadside Pick-up-CR 11 & Bilow Rd Gouverneur

Roadside Pick-up-CR 10 & Mayhew Road

Kokomo Corners

Stewart's Store-Heuvelton

Tru-North Pizza-Flackville

Price Chopper-Ogdensburg

Lavigne's IGA-Waddington

Massena Hospital

Massena Public Library

Price Chopper-Massena

Village Park-Raymondville

Norfolk Primary Care Center

Al Smith's Superette-Norfolk

Norwood - Municipal Building

Route schedule
The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence — The Arc Jefferson - St. 
Lawrence

Monday 12:35

Tuesday —

Wednesday 12:35

Thursday —

Friday 12:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-63-598722007-3210989830


Save-A-Lot-Potsdam

Lawrence Ave Apts

Urgent Care-Potsdam

Canton Potsdam Hospital-Potsdam

Munson St Covered Stop

Walmart-Potsdam

St. Lawrence Health System Medical Center-Canton

Save-A-Lot-Canton

Human Services Building-Canton

Canton-Dept. of Social Services

Village Park-Canton

The Arc Jefferson - St. Lawrence

63 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Canton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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